Rutherford County
Miscellaneous Records, 1784-1950
4 Fibredex Boxes

C.R.086.928.1

certificate of dissolution of the Trout-Wilkie Lumber Company
certificate of partnership of Piedmont Drug Company
certificate of partnership of the Spindale Furniture Company
claims against Graham Brothers

commissions of governors to hold court

condemnation proceedings, town of Rutherfordton

coroners' inquests

correspondence, William Toms to unknown party, concerning
unspecified business

election results for the town of Ellenboro

C.R.086.928.2

grand jury reports

incorporations

in re: the firm of Koon and Morgan, dissolution of partnership and
accounting by arbitration

in re: reward for the capture of Hoyle Glover

insolvents

inventory of Morgan's Pharmacy

jury lists

list of justices and constables

lists of prisoners from Rutherford County in the State's Prison,
Raleigh

lists of public officials of Rutherford County

lunacy records

C.R.086.928.3

naturalization records

oaths of officials

oaths of voters, Haynes Precinct
ordinary bond of Samuel Scott
paupers

1925

1932

1923

1950

1880, 1906, 1923-1928
1924

no date, 1905-1934

1822
1934-1941

1901-1927
1887-1925

1928

1915

1786, 1788, 1789, 1897
no date

1794, 1868, 1874, 1875
1898

1925, 1927, 1928
1779-1935
1876-1916

1887, 1888, 1894, 19009,
1910

1902-1934

1904

1790

1879, 1893



permits to purchase weapons and explosives
petitions for restoration of citizenship
petitions for roads

C.R.06.928.4

petitions for writs of habeas corpus

powers of attorney

promissory note, Thomas M. Dalton to R.G. Twitty
promissory note, John Arledge to William Albright
promissory note, W.B. Walker and others to Philip Henson
promissory note, J.H. Scruggs to S.H. Turner

records of slaves and free persons of color

reports of campaign expenditures of county candidates
report of sale of evidences of debt of Solomon and William Geer
revocations of powers of attorney

road workers, list of

separation agreement, W.L. McFaddin and Alice McFaddin
tax lists

testimony on the death of Larken Dycus

1919-1932
1863, 1911, 1916, 1931
1887, 1889, 1897, 1909

1887, 1905-1944

1818, 1830, 1907, 1922
1858

1860

1861

1890

1784, 1838, 1861, 1871
1928-1946

1875

1914-1935

1859

1915

1785, 1797

1815



