Rutherford County

Miscellaneous Records, 1784-1950 4 Fibredex Boxes

C.R.086.928.1

certificate of dissolution of the Trout-Wilkie Lumber Company	1925
certificate of partnership of Piedmont Drug Company	1932
certificate of partnership of the Spindale Furniture Company	1923
claims against Graham Brothers	1950
commissions of governors to hold court	1880, 1906, 1923-1928
condemnation proceedings, town of Rutherfordton	1924
coroners' inquests	no date, 1905-1934
correspondence, William Toms to unknown party, concerning	
unspecified business	1822
election results for the town of Ellenboro	1934-1941

C.R.086.928.2

grand jury reports	1901-1927
incorporations	1887-1925
in re: the firm of Koon and Morgan, dissolution of partnership and	
accounting by arbitration	1928
in re: reward for the capture of Hoyle Glover	1915
insolvents	1786, 1788, 1789, 1897
inventory of Morgan's Pharmacy	no date
jury lists	1794, 1868, 1874, 1875
list of justices and constables	1898
lists of prisoners from Rutherford County in the State's Prison,	
Raleigh	1925, 1927, 1928
lists of public officials of Rutherford County	1779-1935
lunacy records	1876-1916

C.R.086.928.3

	1887, 1888, 1894, 1909,
naturalization records	1910
oaths of officials	1902-1934
oaths of voters, Haynes Precinct	1904
ordinary bond of Samuel Scott	1790
paupers	1879, 1893

permits to purchase weapons and explosives	1919-1932
petitions for restoration of citizenship	1863, 1911, 1916, 1931
petitions for roads	1887, 1889, 1897, 1909

C.R.06.928.4

petitions for writs of habeas corpus	1887, 1905-1944
powers of attorney	1818, 1830, 1907, 1922
promissory note, Thomas M. Dalton to R.G. Twitty	1858
promissory note, John Arledge to William Albright	1860
promissory note, W.B. Walker and others to Philip Henson	1861
promissory note, J.H. Scruggs to S.H. Turner	1890
records of slaves and free persons of color	1784, 1838, 1861, 1871
reports of campaign expenditures of county candidates	1928-1946
report of sale of evidences of debt of Solomon and William Geer	1875
revocations of powers of attorney	1914-1935
road workers, list of	1859
separation agreement, W.L. McFaddin and Alice McFaddin	1915
tax lists	1785, 1797
testimony on the death of Larken Dycus	1815